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AC + RLP
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PC + ELP

PL

TERRABASE TERRAPLENAGEM LTDA

Ativo Circulante
Realizavel a Longo Prazo
Passivo Circulante
Exigivel a Longo Prazo

Ativo Circulante
Passivo Circulante

Passivo Circulante
Exigivel a Longo Prazo
Patrimonio Liquido

Patrimonio Liquido

Lote 01

Lote 02
Lote 03

Lote 04

10.271.692,87
209.688,40
2.867.014,52
1.285.703,05

10.271.692,87
2.867.014,52

2.867.014,52
1.285.703,05
10.474.076,25

10.474.076,25

8.091.694,74

3.965.379,68
8.851.523,25

Resultado

Exigido Edital

2,52 >1,00

4.152.717,57

3,58 >1,00

0,40 <0,40 4.152.717,57

Percentual Alcangado por Lote
809.169,47 129,44%
396.537,97 264,14%
885.152,33 118,33%

131.441,56 13.144,16 0,00%



